
Federação Portuguesa de Badminton

Ranking Individual 2025 NÃO SÉNIORES - Zona Lisboa

Sub17 Singulares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24117 Danilo Uemura CREA 55 60 60 175

2 23721 André Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 45 50 40 135

3 24259 Henrique Rainho Lança CREA 35 40 50 125

4 21622 Tiago Oliveira do Rosário SFRUA 25 40 40 105

5 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 40 10 15 65

6 25138 Muhammad Awais NBESO 25 25 50

7 24925 Jorge Andrade Lopez LFC 25 25 50

8 24739 Jean Talaboc CREA 25 15 40

9 25034 Chaudhry Ali Tahir NBESO 15 10 15 40

10 24720 Tiago Ferreira Esteves CAO 10 25 35

10 25105 Bruno Liu CREA 10 25 35

10 25139 Swornim Shrestha NBESO 10 25 35

13 21684 João Pedro Pires SIMPS 20 15 35

14 23009 Francisco Andrade Falé CAO 15 15 30

14 25033 Udeshya Bajgain NBESO 15 15 30

16 24617 Lovish Lovish NBESO 25 25

17 25031 Bilawal Kamran NBESO 15 10 25

18 25140 Gurditt Singh Chauhan NBESO 10 15 25

19 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 25 25

20 23935 Guilherme Feitosa Nunes CAO 15 15

21 25030 Ekamjot Singh NBESO 15 15

22 24212 Francisco Guimarães Santos CDCE 10 10

Sub17 Singulares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 21547 Leonor Gonçalves Faustino GDS 55 55 55 165

2 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 45 45 45 135

3 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 20 40 40 100

4 23930 Raquel Paço Francisco ESMA 35 25 35 95

5 23929 Bruna Martins Damas ESMA 35 25 15 75

6 24208 Alice Jesus Neves CDCE 40 25 65

7 23944 Lali Bolatashvili ESMA 20 15 25 60

8 25032 Manjot Kaur NBESO 20 15 15 50

8 24927 Ines Lopes Faneca GDS 20 15 15 50

10 23277 Madalena Melchior Gonçalves CAO 15 15 30

11 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 25 25

12 23951 Joana Ferreira Ruivo NSCPT 15 15

13 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 15 15
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Sub17 Pares Homens

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 22830 João Pinheiro Dinis ESMA 40 55 60 155

1 24259 Henrique Rainho Lança CREA 40 55 60 155

3 23721 André Henriques Bandeira SFRUA 50 40 50 140

3 21622 Tiago Oliveira do Rosário SFRUA 50 40 50 140

5 25034 Chaudhry Ali Tahir NBESO 30 35 20 85

6 25031 Bilawal Kamran NBESO 30 35 65

7 25138 Muhammad Awais NBESO 20 35 55

7 25105 Bruno Liu CREA 20 35 55

7 24617 Lovish Lovish NBESO 20 35 55

10 25033 Udeshya Bajgain NBESO 20 20 40

11 21684 João Pedro Pires SIMPS 35 35

12 25139 Swornim Shrestha NBESO 35 35

12 25030 Ekamjot Singh NBESO 35 35

14 25140 Gurditt Singh Chauhan NBESO 20 20

14 24739 Jean Talaboc CREA 20 20

Sub17 Pares Senhoras

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23929 Bruna Martins Damas ESMA 55 45 55 155

1 23930 Raquel Paço Francisco ESMA 55 45 55 155

3 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 45 40 50 135

3 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 45 40 50 135

5 21547 Leonor Gonçalves Faustino GDS 35 35 20 90

5 24927 Ines Lopes Faneca GDS 35 35 20 90

7 22370 Catarina Ferreira Martins SCBL 35 35

7 23951 Joana Ferreira Ruivo NSCPT 35 35

8 25032 Manjot Kaur NBESO 30 30

8 25062 Ekamjot Kaur NBESO 30 30

10 24364 Lara Oliveira Charrua TCA 25 25

10 24372 Luana Oliveira Figueiredo TCA 25 25

Sub17 Pares Mistos Masculinos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 24117 Danilo Uemura CREA 45 55 45 145

2 25030 Ekamjot Singh NBESO 35 35 70

3 24212 Francisco Guimarães Santos CDCE 45 45

4 24739 Jean Talaboc CREA 35 35

5 24720 Tiago Ferreira Esteves CAO 25 25

Sub17 Pares Mistos Femininos

Clas. Licença FPB Clube 1ª J.Zon. 2ª J.Zon. 3ª J.Zon. 4ª J.Zon. Total

1 23944 Lali Bolatashvili ESMA 45 55 45 145

2 25032 Manjot Kaur NBESO 35 35 70

3 24208 Alice Jesus Neves CDCE 45 45

4 25164 Yevheniia Sarkisian CREA 35 35

5 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 25 25
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